
Financial Lines & Casualty Team  
Stephanie Garraway 

Head of Financial Lines and Casualty  
M: 022 562 4065 

E: stephanie.garraway@aig.com 

Casualty Team 
Major Casualty Accounts, Product Recall and EIL 

Ron Curin 
National Manager – Underwriting 

M: 021 451 110 
E: ron.curin@aig.com 

Corporate Underwriting Team 
Major Accounts, D&O, PI, Cyber, Crime, FI, Casualty and K&R 

Simon Kirrane 
National Manager – Corporate Team 

M: 027 700 8534 
E: simon.kirrane@aig.com 

Commercial Underwriting Team 
PrivateEdge, PI, Cyber, Casualty, Schemes and Facilities 

Katy Ko 
National Manager – Commercial Team 

M: 027 700 7944 
E: katy.ko@aig.com 

Nina Cockayne (Wed – Fri) 
Senior Underwriter 
M: 027 700 7602 
E: nina.cockayne@aig.com 

Josh Hunter 
National PI & Cyber Product Manager 
M: 027 700 7706 
E: joshua.hunter@aig.com  

Grace Mason 
Senior Underwriter  
M: 027 264 2986 
E: grace.mason@aig.com 

Petr Dorofeev 
Senior Underwriter 
M: 021 344 742 
E: petr.dorofeev@aig.com  

Amrith Nagra 
Underwriter 
M: 022 010 4843 
E: amrith.nagra@aig.com 

Natasha Plesnik (Mon – Wed)  
Senior Underwriter 
M: 027 704 9904 
E: natasha.plesnik@aig.com  

Lorren Stewart  
Senior Underwriter 
M: 022 0131 834 
E: lorren.stewart@aig.com  

Abigail Leach 
Underwriter 
M: 027 700 7918 
 E: Abigail.Leach@aig.com 

Harry Her 
Business Analyst 
P: (09) 355 3071 
 E: harry.her@aig.com 

Clint Sammons 
Senior Underwriter 
M:021 774 947 
 E: clint.sammons@aig.com  

Grace Melvin 
Underwriting Assistant 
P: (09) 355 3133 
 E: grace.melvin@aig.com 

Ashleigh Israel  
Underwriter  
M: 022 0130797 
E: ashleigh.israel@aig.com 

Gene Lovelock 
Underwriter 
M: 022 013 1918 
E: gene.lovelock@aig.com  

Vineet Seth  
Underwriter  
M: 022 032 4230 
E: vineet.seth1@aig.com 

Sol Yun 
Underwriting Assistant 
P: (09) 355 3129 
E: sol.yun@aig.com 

 

Claims 

Visit: www.aig.co.nz/claims for our claim forms, claims service, and claims contact details. 

Email: finclaims@aig.com to report a Financial Lines claim, or liabilityclaimsnz@aig.com for Product & General Liability, Product Contamination and Recall claims. 
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Financial Lines & Casualty Appetite 

Corporate Underwriting Appetite Commercial Underwriting Appetite 

The AIG FLC Corporate Team specialises in high revenue New Zealand-domiciled 
commercial institutions operating across an array of industry sectors.  In addition, 
multinational and government entities are catered for, as well as complex risks and 
companies undertaking public capital raising activity.  Financial Institutions can also be 
accommodated, with product solutions available to ensure clients are fully protected. 
 
• High revenue (>$200M) commercial institutions 
• Public companies 
• Government agencies and organisations 
• Multinational companies 
• Financial Institutions 
• Clients undertaking public capital raising activities 
• Companies with complex organizational structures 

The AIG FLC Commercial Team  provides all-encompassing solutions to New Zealand-
domiciled SME clients and commercial institutions. Schemes and facilities are an area of 
specialism, as are charitable trusts and incorporated societies.  The Commercial Team is 
focused on satisfying the needs of New Zealand's rapidly expanding SME landscape and 
offers a suite of products designed to cover every risk our clients will encounter. 
 
• SME/Commercial entities (revenue <$200M) 
• Private companies 
• Facilities and schemes 
• Charitable Trusts and Incorporated Societies 

 
  


